
Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo TOTAL
1 Bincaz Julia Santa Fe 9,133 8,867 8,967 9,000 35,967
2 Fernandez Luna Maria CABA 8,733 8,800 9,100 8,967 35,600
3 Gomez Aimara Buenos Aires 8,767 8,833 8,567 9,133 35,300
4 Magistrati Abigail Buenos Aires 8,800 8,933 8,967 8,500 35,200
4 Moggia Sofia Buenos Aires 8,733 8,900 8,900 8,667 35,200
6 Bonora Manuela CABA 8,867 8,800 8,933 8,467 35,067
7 Lorente G. Valentina Salta 8,767 8,700 8,667 8,800 34,933
8 Ibarra Macarena Santa Fe 9,067 8,800 7,800 9,167 34,833
9 Mediavilla Florencia Salta 8,700 8,600 8,067 8,567 33,933
10 Bazan Buchert Victoria Valentina San Juan 8,433 8,467 7,933 8,200 33,033
11 Carrizo Camila Salta 8,500 7,867 8,100 8,267 32,733
12 Comisso Morena Santa Fe 7,600 7,700 8,633 8,667 32,600
13 Zabala Naiara Abril CABA 8,433 7,267 8,133 8,733 32,567
14 De San Martin Daina Rio Negro 8,600 6,833 8,167 8,433 32,033
15 Ramirez Guillermina Entre Rios 8,733 8,500 5,833 8,367 31,433
16 Williman Micaela Entre Rios 8,533 7,167 7,600 8,033 31,333
17 Sanchez Alfageme Rafaela La Pampa 8,467 7,433 7,333 8,067 31,300
18 Lopez Abaurre Rocio Mendoza 8,533 7,367 6,600 7,900 30,400
19 Balmaceda Serena Mendoza 8,567 7,500 6,600 7,567 30,233
20 Garcia Raskin Adara La Pampa 8,667 7,467 6,700 7,200 30,033
21 Alegre Tatiana Misiones 8,500 6,167 6,967 8,200 29,833
22 Polimandi Emilia La Pampa 8,600 7,833 4,833 7,567 28,833
23 Dalposo Carolina Mendoza 8,167 7,033 6,133 7,467 28,800
24 Paz Scilingo Camila Rio Negro 8,467 5,300 6,667 8,100 28,533
25 Zalazar Ailen Johana San Juan 8,267 6,467 5,967 7,800 28,500
26 Gonzalez Agustina Lara Chaco 8,533 6,333 5,933 7,167 27,967
27 Coronel Nicoletta Entre Rios 7,933 6,233 6,400 7,300 27,867
28 Basualdo Maria Agostina San Juan 8,467 6,767 4,033 7,900 27,167
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29 Flores Lucia Misiones 8,133 4,600 6,100 6,700 25,533
30 Villagra Castillo Malen Martina Catamarca 7,433 3,700 2,500 5,733 19,367
31 Doria Lourdes Rocio Catamarca 8,133 4,667 3,200 3,033 19,033
32 Barros Herrera Rosa Valentina Catamarca 8,167 3,267 2,667 3,633 17,733



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
1 Bincaz Julia 9,133 8,867 8,967 9,000

Comisso Morena Santa Fe 7,600 7,700 8,633 8,667 71,633
Ibarra Macarena 9,067 8,800 7,800 9,167

Total 18,200 17,667 17,600 18,167

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
2 Gomez Aimara 8,767 8,833 8,567 9,133

Magistrati Abigail Buenos Aires 8,800 8,933 8,967 8,500 71,067
Moggia Sofia 8,733 8,900 8,900 8,667

Total 17,567 17,833 17,867 17,800

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
3 Bonora Manuela 8,867 8,800 8,933 8,467

Fernandez Luna Maria CABA 8,733 8,800 9,100 8,967 70,933
Zabala Naiara Abril 8,433 7,267 8,133 8,733

Total 17,600 17,600 18,033 17,700

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
4 Carrizo Camila 8,500 7,867 8,100 8,267

Lorente G. Valentina Salta 8,767 8,700 8,667 8,800 68,900
Mediavilla Florencia 8,700 8,600 8,067 8,567

Total 17,467 17,300 16,767 17,367
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Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
5 Coronel Nicoletta 7,933 6,233 6,400 7,300

Ramirez Guillermina Entre Rios 8,733 8,500 5,833 8,367 63,333
Williman Micaela 8,533 7,167 7,600 8,033

Total 17,267 15,667 14,000 16,400

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
6 Garcia Raskin Adara 8,667 7,467 6,700 7,200

Polimandi Emilia La Pampa 8,600 7,833 4,833 7,567 62,233
Sanchez Alfageme Rafaela 8,467 7,433 7,333 8,067

Total 17,267 15,300 14,033 15,633

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
7 Basualdo Maria Agostina 8,467 6,767 4,033 7,900

Bazan Buchert Victoria Valentina San Juan 8,433 8,467 7,933 8,200 62,133
Zalazar Ailen Johana 8,267 6,467 5,967 7,800

Total 16,900 15,233 13,900 16,100

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
8 Balmaceda Serena 8,567 7,500 6,600 7,567

Dalposo Carolina Mendoza 8,167 7,033 6,133 7,467 60,633
Lopez Abaurre Rocio 8,533 7,367 6,600 7,900

Total 17,100 14,867 13,200 15,467

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
9 De San Martin Daina 8,600 6,833 8,167 8,433

Galucci Lucia Rio Negro 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 60,567
Paz Scilingo Camila 8,467 5,300 6,667 8,100

Total 17,067 12,133 14,833 16,533



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
10 Alegre Tatiana 8,500 6,167 6,967 8,200

Flores Lucia Misiones 8,133 4,600 6,100 6,700 1,000 55,367
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 16,633 10,767 13,067 14,900

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Salto Paralelas Viga Suelo Dto. TOTAL
11 Barros Herrera Rosa Valentina 8,167 3,267 2,667 3,633

Doria Lourdes Rocio Catamarca 8,133 4,667 3,200 3,033 39,900
Villagra Castillo Malen Martina 7,433 3,700 2,500 5,733

Total 16,300 8,367 5,867 9,367
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